ITEM		ESTIMATED		UNIT	EXTENDED	1
<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization (5% max)	1	LS	27500	\$27,500	
2	2" Cold Mill and Cap AC Pavement	75,000	SF	\$3	\$225,000	
3	Tire Rubber Modified Slurry Seal (TRMSS) Type II OR Rubber Polymer Modified Slurry Seal (RPMS) Type II - Excluding the intersections of Lake Forest Drive and El Toro Road	600	ELT	\$300	\$180,000	
4	Crack Seal prior to Slurry Placement (Crafco Polyflex Type 2)	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	
5	Street Sweeping	1	LS	\$15,000	\$15,000	1
6	Public Notification	1	LS	\$15,000	\$15,000	1
7	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	
8	Traffic Loops	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	
9	Adjust Manhole to Grade (SS, SD, and Electrical)	10	EA	\$1,000	\$10,000	
10	Remove and Replace IRWD Water and RW Valve Box and Cover	10	EA	\$1,000	\$10,000	
11	Traffic Striping, Markings and Legends	1	LS	\$75,000	\$75,000	
12	Reconstruct ADA Ramp to current standard	12	EA	\$10,000	\$120,000	
13	Add Truncated Domes to Existing ADA Ramp	2	EA	\$500	\$1,000	
14	Monument Preservation	1	LS	\$40,000	\$40,000]
				Subtotal Contingency (10%) CA/CI (10%)	\$868,500	\$43,425.00 \$86,850. \$86,850.
	+ +			Grand Total	\$868,500	<i><i><i>qcc,ssc</i></i></i>

ITEM		ESTIMATED		UNIT	EXTENDED	1
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization (5% max)	1	LS	\$31,000	\$31,000	1
2	2" Cold Mill and Cap AC Pavement	75,000	SF	\$3	\$225,000	
3	Tire Rubber Modified Slurry Seal (TRMSS) Type II OR Rubber Polymer Modified Slurry Seal (RPMS) Type II - Excluding the intersections of Lake Forest Drive and El Toro Road	700	ELT	\$300	\$210,000	
4	Crack Seal prior to Slurry Placement (Crafco Polyflex Type 2)	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	
5	Street Sweeping	1	LS	\$15,000	\$15,000	
6	Public Notification	1	LS	\$15,000	\$15,000	
7	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	
8	Traffic Loops	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	
9	Adjust Manhole to Grade (SS, SD, and Electrical)	10	EA	\$1,000	\$10,000	
10	Remove and Replace IRWD Water and RW Valve Box and Cover	10	EA	\$1,000	\$10,000	
11	Traffic Striping, Markings and Legends	1	LS	\$75,000	\$75,000	
12	Reconstruct ADA Ramp to Current Standard	7	EA	\$10,000	\$70,000	
13	Add Truncated Domes to Existing ADA Ramp	2	EA	\$500	\$1,000	
14	Monument Preservation	1	LS	\$40,000	\$40,000	
				Subtotal Contingency (10%) CA/CI (10%)	\$852,000	\$42,600.000 \$85,200.0 \$85,200.0
				Grand Total	\$852,000	. ,